
B.A.L.L.B. - SPORTS 
     Following is the Provisional Merit List subject to eligibility and verification of original documents based on 

Entrance Test Marks and data/objections provided/raised by Candidates for Admission to PU-
B.A./B.Com. LL.B. (Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2019 . 

  
In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, 
Chandigarh on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list 
   

Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the 
UGLAW Entrance Test Marks. 
  

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

   

 Rank App. No. / 
Entrance Roll 
No. 

Candidate Name Merit 
Score 

Test 
Score 

+2 
Score 

Subject 
Wtg. 

Oth. 
Wtg. 

Sports Marks (48) 

1 201743/202675 Tushar Singh 41.775 7.875 33.9 0 0 

Sports Marks (46) 

3 203932/200680 Saumya 56.225 11.625 44.6 0 0 

2 201796/200045 Aarush Kashyap 48.225 14.125 34.1 0 0 

Sports Marks (44) 

4 200878/203737 Shaurya Gupta 62.446 15.375 45.7 0 1.371 

5 202691/202008 Priyanka 53.2 15 38.2 0 0 

6 205242/202552 Jiya Beniwal 44.9 7.5 37.4 0 0 

7 201021/204086 Shashank Sharma 44.25 7.75 36.5 0 0 

Sports Marks (40) 

8 203112/203301 
Rana Udesh Partap 
Singh 66.23 17.75 48 0 0.48 

9 200188/201756 Suryanshi 65.175 18.375 46.8 0 0 

10 206523/204175 Aryaman Nain 61.225 19.625 41.6 0 0 

11 200963/200705 Sudrishti 61.1 13.5 47.6 0 0 

12 201863/202289 Ayushi 60.9 17.5 43.4 0 0 

13 200403/201082 Prabhjot Kaur 60.375 16.875 43.5 0 0 

14 205899/203776 Monika 59.7778 15 44.7778 0 0 

15 204669/200813 Nirupam Kaur 59.05 11.75 47.3 0 0 

16 202858/204539 Rashi Vashisht 58.5 11.5 47 0 0 

17 206096/203827 Ishaan 55.05 14.25 40.8 0 0 

18 202201/202393 Priyanka Sharma 55.011 13.5 41.1 0 0.411 

19 201111/203874 Harpartap Singh 54.5 17.25 37.25 0 0 

20 205438/204918 Payal 53.661 9.625 43.6 0 0.436 

21 200767/201468 Gurfateh Singh 53.25 10 43.25 0 0 

22 207409/204351 Sohailbir Singh Sidhu 51.75 12.375 39.375 0 0 

23 200194/203061 Chinmaya Mahajan 51.525 9.125 42.4 0 0 

24 208162/205071 Udhav Sharma 51.125 15.625 35.5 0 0 

25 202335/202450 Aakanksha 49.925 17.125 32.8 0 0 



26 203410/200688 Pervez Singh Sekhon 47.75 9.75 38 0 0 

27 207892/200874 Jyoti Kumari 45.312 8.75 36.2 0 0.362 

Sports Marks (36) 

28 204733/202003 Hitaarth Beniwal 62.175 19.875 42.3 0 0 

29 207493/201264 Karan Singh 52.8 12.5 40.3 0 0 

30 200487/202565 Ishaan Goel 51.725 14.125 37.6 0 0 

31 203037/201482 Adesh Amritpal Singh 49.45 11.25 38.2 0 0 

32 207185/201399 Vishavjeet 43.45 8.75 34.7 0 0 

Sports Marks (34) 

33 201315/203497 Shivani 48.73 11.5 36.5 0 0.73 

34 204169/201743 Tushar Bhardwaj 47.4 8 39.4 0 0 

Sports Marks (32) 

35 205422/200465 Vaishali Modgil 65.248 20 44.8 0 0.448 

Sports Marks (28) 

36 200069/200361 Anadi Bhardwaj 65.35 16.75 48.6 0 0 

37 201631/204115 Sanchit 54.025 20.625 33.4 0 0 
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Following is the Provisional Merit List subject to eligibility and verification of original documents based on 
Entrance Test Marks and data/objections provided/raised by Candidates for Admission to PU-B.A./B.Com. LL.B. 
(Hons.) 5 Years Integrated Course - 2019 . 

  

In case the candidates result of 10+2 is revised by revaluation, he/she can approach the UILS, PU, Chandigarh 
on or before the day of couselling for correction in the provisional merit list 
   

Merit Score is calculated taking 50% of the class +2 %age including weightages (if any) and 50% of the UGLAW 
Entrance Test Marks. 
  

Candidates can check the detailed calculation of their merit score using login id and password. 

   

Rank App. No. / 
Entrance Roll No. 

Candidate Name Merit 
Score 

Test 
Score 

+2 
Score 

Subject 
Wtg. 

Oth. 
Wtg. 

Sports Marks (48) 

1 201743/202675 Tushar Singh 47.775 7.875 33.9 6 0 

Sports Marks (46) 

2 203932/200680 Saumya 56.225 11.625 44.6 0 0 

3 201796/200045 Aarush Kashyap 54.225 14.125 34.1 6 0 

Sports Marks (44) 

4 200878/203737 Shaurya Gupta 68.446 15.375 45.7 6 1.371 

5 202691/202008 Priyanka 53.2 15 38.2 0 0 

6 205242/202552 Jiya Beniwal 52.9 7.5 37.4 8 0 

7 201021/204086 Shashank Sharma 50.25 7.75 36.5 6 0 

Sports Marks (40) 

8 200403/201082 Prabhjot Kaur 68.375 16.875 43.5 8 0 

9 206523/204175 Aryaman Nain 67.225 19.625 41.6 6 0 

10 200188/201756 Suryanshi 67.175 18.375 46.8 2 0 

11 201863/202289 Ayushi 66.9 17.5 43.4 6 0 

12 203112/203301 Rana Udesh Partap Singh 66.23 17.75 48 0 0.48 

13 202858/204539 Rashi Vashisht 64.5 11.5 47 6 0 

14 200963/200705 Sudrishti 63.1 13.5 47.6 2 0 

15 202201/202393 Priyanka Sharma 63.011 13.5 41.1 8 0.411 

16 205899/203776 Monika 61.7778 15 44.7778 2 0 

17 206096/203827 Ishaan 61.05 14.25 40.8 6 0 

18 204669/200813 Nirupam Kaur 59.05 11.75 47.3 0 0 

19 201111/203874 Harpartap Singh 58.5 17.25 37.25 4 0 

20 200194/203061 Chinmaya Mahajan 57.525 9.125 42.4 6 0 

21 208162/205071 Udhav Sharma 55.125 15.625 35.5 4 0 

22 207409/204351 Sohailbir Singh Sidhu 53.75 12.375 39.375 2 0 

23 205438/204918 Payal 53.661 9.625 43.6 0 0.436 

24 200767/201468 Gurfateh Singh 53.25 10 43.25 0 0 

25 202335/202450 Aakanksha 51.925 17.125 32.8 2 0 

26 203410/200688 Pervez Singh Sekhon 49.75 9.75 38 2 0 



27 207892/200874 Jyoti Kumari 45.312 8.75 36.2 0 0.362 

Sports Marks (36) 

28 204733/202003 Hitaarth Beniwal 68.175 19.875 42.3 6 0 

29 207493/201264 Karan Singh 58.8 12.5 40.3 6 0 

30 200487/202565 Ishaan Goel 57.725 14.125 37.6 6 0 

31 203037/201482 Adesh Amritpal Singh 49.45 11.25 38.2 0 0 

32 207185/201399 Vishavjeet 45.45 8.75 34.7 2 0 

Sports Marks (34) 

33 201315/203497 Shivani 50.73 11.5 36.5 2 0.73 

34 204169/201743 Tushar Bhardwaj 49.4 8 39.4 2 0 

Sports Marks (32) 

35 205422/200465 Vaishali Modgil 71.248 20 44.8 6 0.448 

Sports Marks (28) 

36 200069/200361 Anadi Bhardwaj 67.35 16.75 48.6 2 0 

37 201631/204115 Sanchit 60.025 20.625 33.4 6 0 

 


